Gazelle Race Timing - Seniors Running and Walking Festival Overall Results

1 Mile Walk

Posi Name

Anita Evans
Donna Schenk
Jane Dillingham
Soon Lim

Tony Yonda
Terry Ray
Diane Boettger
Carol Johnson
Mo Auchinachie
Leny Bush
Nenita Wells
Charles Freer
Dick James
Ellen Burns
Carole James
Lori Mathews
Roxann Ridgway
Dave Mayes
Steve Darrow
Roselyn Darrow
Tony Darrow
Don Reichley
Nancy Gebler
Phyllis LaBarge
Jim Mullen
Joan Ackerman
Ted Baecher
Lorrie Vaber
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1 Mile Run

Posi Name

Jeff Wood

Karen Docalavich
Kate Griffith
Benjamin Hayes
Barbara George
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5K Walk

Posi Name
William Ondrako
Ken Donovan

Jack McKissick
Susann Falkin
Bev Scudder
Anna Kinney
Janet Edwards
Peter Kyzmir
Lisa Schuhle
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Jane Ford-Richards

Time

00:15:40.2
00:15:51.1
00:15:57.9
00:16:00.7
00:17:11.0
00:17:13.9
00:18:03.0
00:18:37.3
00:18:56.9
00:19:05.9
00:19:16.5
00:19:42.9
00:20:12.0
00:20:27.1
00:21:25.1
00:21:56.2
00:21:56.7
00:22:22.7
00:22:43.4
00:22:44.2
00:22:44.3
00:23:11.2
00:23:12.9
00:25:40.5
00:26:24.0
00:32:03.8
00:34:41.8
00:34:44.1

Time

00:06:24.3
00:13:56.1
00:15:31.8
00:29:01.5
00:29:01.5

Time

00:35:32.1
00:37:57.9
00:42:48.8
00:42:49.3
00:42:49.6
00:42:50.0
00:44:25.3
00:45:10.2
00:45:57.1
00:46:30.7

Gender Age Division

Gender Age

Gender Age

72
59
85
80
87
61
65
77
82
71
66
82
85
76
81
63
68
82
99
78
85
90
78
75
84
91
83
82

58
58
71
11
76

66
61
71
62
84
83
62
65
68
56

1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk
1MWalk

Division
1MRun
1MRun
1MRun
1MRun
1MRun

Division
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk

Age Rank

1st IMWALK Female
1st Female 55-59
1st Female 85-89
1st Female 80-84
1st IMWALK Male
1st Male 60-64
1st Female 65-69
1st Female 75-79
2nd Female 80-84
1st Female 70-74
2nd Female 65-69
1st Male 80-84
1st Male 85-89
2nd Female 75-79
3rd Female 80-84
1st Female 60-64
3rd Female 65-69
2nd Male 80-84
1st Male No Age
3rd Female 75-79
2nd Male 85-89
1st Male 90+

4th Female 75-79
5th Female 75-79
3rd Male 80-84
1st Female 90+
4th Male 80-84
4th Female 80-84

Age Rank

1st 1IMRUN Male
1st IMRUN Female
1st Female 70-74
1st Male Under 55
1st Female 75-79

Age Rank

1st 5SKWALK Male
1st Male 60-64
1st 5KWALK Female
2nd Male 60-64
1st Female 80-84
2nd Female 80-84
1st Female 60-64
1st Female 65-69
1st Male 65-69
1st Female 55-59

Team Name

5 Year-Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd
5 Year

Good Shepherd
Good Shepherd

Team Name

5 Year

Team Name

Good Shepherd

Good Shepherd
5 Year-Good Shepherd



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Melissa Moon
Diana Kopalek
Bob Vaber

Rose Papa
Norma Holbrook
Norma Price
Michael Hranek
Maria Marshall
Karen McKissick
Eugene Burns
Sarah Smith
Theresa Solecky
Vivian Pack

April Arnold
Darlene Taylor
Doug Kosty
Eugene Mautone
Alana Mautone
Becky Decker
Angela Sherwood
Barb Bunts

Holly Jordan
Ellen Macdonald
Marian Wagner
Laura Horton-Clark
Sarah Hranek

Ed Canady
Robert Hergan
Mary Lou McPhail
Sandy Mcevoy
Rosemarie Zeccola
Debbie Doncov
Frances Doncov
Clarence Reed
Don Wager
Cathy Kunkler
Cheryl Marino

5K Run

Posi Name
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James Miner
William Rogers
John Kopalek
David Kunkler
Richard Modafferi
John Cadden
Catherine Rogers
David Stephens
Douglas Green
Eileen Battle
Harland Bigelow
Debbie Grassi
Clarence Bacon
Barb Utter
Donna Tokos

00:46:34.1
00:46:47.2
00:47:12.7
00:47:31.2
00:48:05.5
00:48:05.5
00:48:06.7
00:48:21.2
00:48:21.9
00:48:38.3
00:49:07.7
00:49:07.8
00:49:08.3
00:49:43.3
00:49:44.0
00:50:37.3
00:51:04.0
00:51:04.1
00:51:06.7
00:52:08.9
00:52:39.8
00:52:40.1
00:53:12.2
00:53:40.7
00:54:21.3
00:54:44.4
00:54:59.2
00:55:37.3
00:58:26.2
00:58:35.3
00:58:35.3
00:58:39.8
00:58:40.3
00:58:44.3
01:02:44.6
01:03:13.2
01:17:24.9

Time

00:24:24.0
00:25:32.9
00:25:36.9
00:25:44.1
00:26:00.1
00:26:22.3
00:28:51.6
00:29:26.3
00:30:22.6
00:31:47.6
00:31:54.5
00:32:02.0
00:32:06.6
00:32:11.6
00:35:06.0

Gender Age
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61
65
81
75
63
66
67
56
59
72
58
61
76
56
63
64
67
66
60
69
61
61
56
78
62
64
76
79
83
57
63
62
90
61
81
63
68

70
64
68
63
81
56
58
66
72
62
73
69
62
64
66

5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk
5KWalk

Division
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun

2nd Female 60-64
2nd Female 65-69
1st Male 80-84

1st Female 75-79
3rd Female 60-64
3rd Female 65-69
2nd Male 65-69
2nd Female 55-59
3rd Female 55-59
1st Male 70-74

4th Female 55-59
4th Female 60-64
2nd Female 75-79
5th Female 55-59
5th Female 60-64
3rd Male 60-64
3rd Male 65-69
4th Female 65-69
6th Female 60-64
5th Female 65-69
7th Female 60-64
8th Female 60-64
6th Female 55-59
3rd Female 75-79
9th Female 60-64
10th Female 60-64
1st Male 75-79
2nd Male 75-79
3rd Female 80-84
7th Female 55-59
11th Female 60-64
12th Female 60-64
1st Female 90+
4th Male 60-64
2nd Male 80-84
13th Female 60-64
6th Female 65-69

Age Rank

1st 5KRUN Male
1st Male 60-64
1st Male 65-69
2nd Male 60-64
1st Male 80-84
1st Male 55-59
1st 5KRUN Female
2nd Male 65-69
1st Male 70-74
1st Female 60-64
2nd Male 70-74
1st Female 65-69
3rd Male 60-64
2nd Female 60-64
2nd Female 65-69

Good Shepherd
5 Year-Good Shepherd

5 Year

Downer Twins
Downer Twins
Frances Doncov
Frances Doncov
Frances Doncov
Good Shepherd

Team Name

5 Year

5 Year
5 Year



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Judy Bernier
Barbara Wahila
Monique Whitman
John Pollack
Tony Lotempio
Helen Ballan
Stephen Zahorian
Cathryn Landon
Carol Frost

Sue Mayes

00:36:13.9
00:36:58.0
00:39:37.3
00:40:35.0
00:43:48.2
00:44:45.2
00:44:57.9
00:53:10.4
00:54:29.7
00:56:28.6

65
70
64
76
77
59
71
58
66
80

5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun
5KRun

3rd Female 65-69
1st Female 70-74
3rd Female 60-64
1st Male 75-79

2nd Male 75-79

1st Female 55-59
3rd Male 70-74

2nd Female 55-59
4th Female 65-69
1st Female 80-84

5 Year

5 Year



First Event
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

First Event

No
No
No

First Event

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No



No

No
No
No
Yes

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No
No
No
No
Yes

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

First Event

No

No
No
No

No
No

No



No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No



