Gazelle Race Timing - Seniors Running and Walking Festival Overall Results

1 Mile Walk

Pos	si Name	Time	Gender	Age	Division	Age Rank	Team Name
1	Anita Evans	00:15:40.2	F	72	1MWalk	1st 1MWALK Female	
2	Donna Schenk	00:15:51.1	F	59	1MWalk	1st Female 55-59	
3	Jane Dillingham	00:15:57.9	F	85	1MWalk	1st Female 85-89	5 Year-Good Shepherd
4	Soon Lim	00:16:00.7	F	80	1MWalk	1st Female 80-84	
5	Tony Yonda	00:17:11.0	M	87	1MWalk	1st 1MWALK Male	Good Shepherd
6	Terry Ray	00:17:13.9	М	61	1MWalk	1st Male 60-64	
7	Diane Boettger	00:18:03.0	F	65	1MWalk	1st Female 65-69	
8	Carol Johnson	00:18:37.3	F	77	1MWalk	1st Female 75-79	
9	Mo Auchinachie	00:18:56.9	F	82	1MWalk	2nd Female 80-84	Good Shepherd
10	Leny Bush	00:19:05.9	F	71	1MWalk	1st Female 70-74	
11	Nenita Wells	00:19:16.5	F	66	1MWalk	2nd Female 65-69	
12	Charles Freer	00:19:42.9	M	82	1MWalk	1st Male 80-84	
13	Dick James	00:20:12.0	M	85	1MWalk	1st Male 85-89	Good Shepherd
14	Ellen Burns	00:20:27.1	F	76	1MWalk	2nd Female 75-79	
15	Carole James	00:21:25.1	F	81	1MWalk	3rd Female 80-84	Good Shepherd
16	Lori Mathews	00:21:56.2	F	63	1MWalk	1st Female 60-64	
17	Roxann Ridgway	00:21:56.7	F	68	1MWalk	3rd Female 65-69	
18	Dave Mayes	00:22:22.7	M	82	1MWalk	2nd Male 80-84	
19	Steve Darrow	00:22:43.4	M	99	1MWalk	1st Male No Age	
20	Roselyn Darrow	00:22:44.2	F	78	1MWalk	3rd Female 75-79	
21	Tony Darrow	00:22:44.3	M	85	1MWalk	2nd Male 85-89	
22	Don Reichley	00:23:11.2	M	90	1MWalk	1st Male 90+	Good Shepherd
23	Nancy Gebler	00:23:12.9	F	78	1MWalk	4th Female 75-79	
24	Phyllis LaBarge	00:25:40.5	F	75	1MWalk	5th Female 75-79	
25	Jim Mullen	00:26:24.0	M	84	1MWalk	3rd Male 80-84	Good Shepherd
26	Joan Ackerman	00:32:03.8	F	91	1MWalk	1st Female 90+	5 Year
27	Ted Baecher	00:34:41.8	M	83	1MWalk	4th Male 80-84	Good Shepherd
28	Lorrie Vaber	00:34:44.1	F	82	1MWalk	4th Female 80-84	Good Shepherd

1 Mile Run

Posi Name		Time	Gender	Age	Division	Age Rank	Team Name
1	Jeff Wood	00:06:24.3	М	58	1MRun	1st 1MRUN Male	
2	Karen Docalavich	00:13:56.1	F	58	1MRun	1st 1MRUN Female	
3	Kate Griffith	00:15:31.8	F	71	1MRun	1st Female 70-74	
4	Benjamin Hayes	00:29:01.5	М	11	1MRun	1st Male Under 55	
5	Barbara George	00:29:01.5	F	76	1MRun	1st Female 75-79	5 Year

5K Walk

Posi Name		Time	Gender	Age	Division	Age Rank	Team Name
1	William Ondrako	00:35:32.1	M	66	5KWalk	1st 5KWALK Male	
2	Ken Donovan	00:37:57.9	M	61	5KWalk	1st Male 60-64	
3	Jane Ford-Richards	00:42:48.8	F	71	5KWalk	1st 5KWALK Female	Good Shepherd
4	Jack McKissick	00:42:49.3	M	62	5KWalk	2nd Male 60-64	
5	Susann Falkin	00:42:49.6	F	84	5KWalk	1st Female 80-84	Good Shepherd
6	Bev Scudder	00:42:50.0	F	83	5KWalk	2nd Female 80-84	5 Year-Good Shepherd
7	Anna Kinney	00:44:25.3	F	62	5KWalk	1st Female 60-64	
8	Janet Edwards	00:45:10.2	F	65	5KWalk	1st Female 65-69	
9	Peter Kyzmir	00:45:57.1	M	68	5KWalk	1st Male 65-69	
10	Lisa Schuhle	00:46:30.7	F	56	5KWalk	1st Female 55-59	

11	Melissa Moon	00:46:34.1	F	61	5KWalk	2nd Female 60-64	
12	Diana Kopalek	00:46:47.2	F	65	5KWalk	2nd Female 65-69	
13	Bob Vaber	00:47:12.7	М	81	5KWalk	1st Male 80-84	Good Shepherd
14	Rose Papa	00:47:31.2	F	75	5KWalk	1st Female 75-79	5 Year-Good Shepherd
15	Norma Holbrook	00:48:05.5	F	63	5KWalk	3rd Female 60-64	
16	Norma Price	00:48:05.5	F	66	5KWalk	3rd Female 65-69	
17	Michael Hranek	00:48:06.7	М	67	5KWalk	2nd Male 65-69	
18	Maria Marshall	00:48:21.2	F	56	5KWalk	2nd Female 55-59	
19	Karen McKissick	00:48:21.9	F	59	5KWalk	3rd Female 55-59	
20	Eugene Burns	00:48:38.3	М	72	5KWalk	1st Male 70-74	
21	Sarah Smith	00:49:07.7	F	58	5KWalk	4th Female 55-59	
22	Theresa Solecky	00:49:07.8	F	61	5KWalk	4th Female 60-64	
23	Vivian Pack	00:49:08.3	F	76	5KWalk	2nd Female 75-79	
24	April Arnold	00:49:43.3	F	56	5KWalk	5th Female 55-59	
25	Darlene Taylor	00:49:44.0	F	63	5KWalk	5th Female 60-64	
26	Doug Kosty	00:50:37.3	М	64	5KWalk	3rd Male 60-64	
27	Eugene Mautone	00:51:04.0	М	67	5KWalk	3rd Male 65-69	
28	Alana Mautone	00:51:04.1	F	66	5KWalk	4th Female 65-69	
29	Becky Decker	00:51:06.7	F	60	5KWalk	6th Female 60-64	
30	Angela Sherwood	00:52:08.9	F	69	5KWalk	5th Female 65-69	
31	Barb Bunts	00:52:39.8	F	61	5KWalk	7th Female 60-64	
32	Holly Jordan	00:52:40.1	F	61	5KWalk	8th Female 60-64	
33	Ellen Macdonald	00:53:12.2	F	56	5KWalk	6th Female 55-59	
34	Marian Wagner	00:53:40.7	F	78	5KWalk	3rd Female 75-79	5 Year
35	Laura Horton-Clark	00:54:21.3	F	62	5KWalk	9th Female 60-64	
36	Sarah Hranek	00:54:44.4	F	64	5KWalk	10th Female 60-64	
37	Ed Canady	00:54:59.2	М	76	5KWalk	1st Male 75-79	
38	Robert Hergan	00:55:37.3	М	79	5KWalk	2nd Male 75-79	
39	Mary Lou McPhail	00:58:26.2	F	83	5KWalk	3rd Female 80-84	
40	Sandy Mcevoy	00:58:35.3	F	57	5KWalk	7th Female 55-59	Downer Twins
41	Rosemarie Zeccola	00:58:35.3	F	63	5KWalk	11th Female 60-64	Downer Twins
42	Debbie Doncov	00:58:39.8	F	62	5KWalk	12th Female 60-64	Frances Doncov
43	Frances Doncov	00:58:40.3	F	90	5KWalk	1st Female 90+	Frances Doncov
44	Clarence Reed	00:58:44.3	М	61	5KWalk	4th Male 60-64	Frances Doncov
45	Don Wager	01:02:44.6	М	81	5KWalk	2nd Male 80-84	Good Shepherd
46	Cathy Kunkler	01:03:13.2	F	63	5KWalk	13th Female 60-64	
47	Cheryl Marino	01:17:24.9	F	68	5KWalk	6th Female 65-69	

5K Run

Posi Name		Time	Gender	Age	Division	Age Rank	Team Name
1	James Miner	00:24:24.0	M	70	5KRun	1st 5KRUN Male	
2	William Rogers	00:25:32.9	M	64	5KRun	1st Male 60-64	
3	John Kopalek	00:25:36.9	M	68	5KRun	1st Male 65-69	
4	David Kunkler	00:25:44.1	M	63	5KRun	2nd Male 60-64	
5	Richard Modafferi	00:26:00.1	M	81	5KRun	1st Male 80-84	5 Year
6	John Cadden	00:26:22.3	M	56	5KRun	1st Male 55-59	
7	Catherine Rogers	00:28:51.6	F	58	5KRun	1st 5KRUN Female	
8	David Stephens	00:29:26.3	M	66	5KRun	2nd Male 65-69	
9	Douglas Green	00:30:22.6	M	72	5KRun	1st Male 70-74	
10	Eileen Battle	00:31:47.6	F	62	5KRun	1st Female 60-64	
11	Harland Bigelow	00:31:54.5	M	73	5KRun	2nd Male 70-74	
12	Debbie Grassi	00:32:02.0	F	69	5KRun	1st Female 65-69	5 Year
13	Clarence Bacon	00:32:06.6	M	62	5KRun	3rd Male 60-64	5 Year
14	Barb Utter	00:32:11.6	F	64	5KRun	2nd Female 60-64	
15	Donna Tokos	00:35:06.0	F	66	5KRun	2nd Female 65-69	

16	Judy Bernier	00:36:13.9	F	65	5KRun	3rd Female 65-69	
17	Barbara Wahila	00:36:58.0	F	70	5KRun	1st Female 70-74	
18	Monique Whitman	00:39:37.3	F	64	5KRun	3rd Female 60-64	
19	John Pollack	00:40:35.0	Μ	76	5KRun	1st Male 75-79	
20	Tony Lotempio	00:43:48.2	Μ	77	5KRun	2nd Male 75-79	5 Year
21	Helen Ballan	00:44:45.2	F	59	5KRun	1st Female 55-59	
22	Stephen Zahorian	00:44:57.9	Μ	71	5KRun	3rd Male 70-74	
23	Cathryn Landon	00:53:10.4	F	58	5KRun	2nd Female 55-59	
24	Carol Frost	00:54:29.7	F	66	5KRun	4th Female 65-69	
25	Sue Mayes	00:56:28.6	F	80	5KRun	1st Female 80-84	5 Year

First Event

No

No

No

No

No

No

...

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

103

No

No No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No No

No

No

No

No No

First Event

No

No

No

First Event

No

No

No

No

No No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No No

Yes

No

No No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

First Event

No

No No

No

No

Yes

No No